Slalom Rangliste 7. Februar Gurschenalp
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Knaben Primar

©OoNOOA~M®ODNE

R e
= o

Walker
Kaiser
Oberbillig
Kaiser
Zberg
Baumann
Esprit
Schmid
Loutrel
Zaugg
Canina

Madchen Primar
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Madchen Oberstufe
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Tresch
Baumann
Gisler
Zberg
Simmen
Baumann

Vorname

Ben
Daniel
Erik
Simon
Fynn
Angelo
Jaden
Joris Noa
Jay
Valentin
Andrea

Lisa
Elina
Lynn
Liv
Lea
Elena

Polanco Ramir Francielys
Gomes Mende Ines

Kuzhnini

Cadenazzi
Nager
Mazzolini
Christen
Russi
Briker
Kagi
Baumann

Rita

Nando
Nick
Flavio
Noe
Mauro
Robin
Jonas
Kai

Cardoso Barro Miguel

Roussado

Rippstein
Renner
Ratti
Schmid
Baumann
Baumann
Behm

isqualifiziert

Duarte

Mila
Sophie
Mia

Eleni Jael
Alea

Lia Melina
Alisha
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1. Lauf

00:41,58
00:45,48
00:59,84
00:50,03
00:56,62
01:01,97
01:04,92
01:09,25
01:09,86
01:06,96
01:13,64

01:02,50
01:07,14
01:07,64
01:06,09
01:10,54
01:10,86
01:11,72
01:15,30
01:15,37

00:43,94
00:51,65
00:56,73
00:59,58
01:03,42
01:04,17
01:04,34
01:06,98
01:07,94
01:24,17

00:48,97
00:49,92
00:54,68
01:08,39
01:11,80
01:15,41
01:15,39
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2. Lauf

00:42,87
00:46,21
00:40,19
00:52,47
00:58,67
01:06,07
01:08,10
01:14,47
01:16,37
01:21,19
01:21,30

01:11,63
01:08,30
01:10,15
01:12,24
01:14,77
01:15,27
01:20,07
01:20,47
01:20,46

00:43,64
00:50,18
00:56,20
01:01,67
01:05,10
01:05,97
01:08,23
01:08,73
01:08,22
01:25,57

00:48,57
00:51,26
00:55,88
01:10,75
01:13,39
01:11,70
01:23,83

Total

01:24,45
01:31,69
01:40,03
01:42,50
01:55,29
02:08,04
02:13,02
02:23,72
02:26,23
02:28,15
02:34,94

02:14,13
02:15,44
02:17,79
02:18,33
02:25,31
02:26,13
02:31,79
02:35,77
02:35,83

01:27,58
01:41,83
01:52,93
02:01,25
02:08,52
02:10,14
02:12,57
02:15,71
02:16,16
02:49,74

01:37,54
01:41,18
01:50,56
02:19,14
02:25,19
02:27,11
02:39,22
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Ruckstand

00:07,24
00:15,58
00:18,05
00:30,84
00:43,59
00:48,57
00:59,27
01:01,78
01:08,70
01:10,49

00:01,31
00:03,66
00:04,20
00:11,18
00:12,00
00:17,66
00:21,64
00:21,70

00:14,25
00:25,35
00:33,67
00:40,94
00:42,56
00:44,99
00:48,13
00:48,58
01:22,16

00:03,64
00:13,02
00:41,60
00:47,65
00:49,57
01:01,68
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Murer
Simmen
Canina
Zberg
Ratti
Krucker
Costa
Gisler
Nager
Schmid

Amy

Lui
Daniele
Tia
Silvan
Xenia
Marcelo
Janis
Marco
Janik
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